
CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2023 - ATO Nº 118/2023-MD/AL- DE 04.05.2023



CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 2.991,80 3.141,39 3.298,46 3.463,38 3.636,55 3.818,38 4.009,30

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 2.719,81 2.855,80 2.998,59 3.148,52 3.305,95 3.471,24 3.644,81

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 1.857,05 1.949,90 2.047,40 2.149,77 2.257,26 2.370,12 2.488,62

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2023 - ATO Nº 118/2023-MD/AL- DE 04.05.2023



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2023 - ATO Nº 118/2023-MD/AL- DE 04.05.2023



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 4.209,76 4.420,25 4.641,26 4.873,33 5.116,99 5.372,84 5.641,49

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 3.827,05 4.018,40 4.219,32 4.430,28 4.651,80 4.884,39 5.128,61

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 2.613,06 2.743,71 2.880,89 3.024,94 3.176,19 3.334,99 3.501,74

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2023 - ATO Nº 118/2023-MD/AL- DE 04.05.2023



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 10% - 01.05.2023 - ATO Nº 118/2023-MD/AL- DE 04.05.2023



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 5.923,56 6.219,74 6.530,72 6.857,26 7.200,12

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 5.385,04 5.654,29 5.937,00 6.233,85 6.545,55

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 3.676,83 3.860,67 4.053,71 4.256,39 4.469,21

OBS: * É DO QUADRO SUPLEMENTAR DE PROVIMENTO EFETIVO
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